BLOWTUBE NOZZLES AND
CARTRIDGE CLEANING CONES
PENTAIR CLEAN AIR SYSTEMS
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
02
GOCO
FILTER CLEANING OPTIMISATION IN
SECONDS!

DIMENSIONS
(Dimensions in mm and [inches])
ORDER CODE AND CHARACTERISTICS
ORDER CODE CONNECTION SIZE
mm (inches)
THREAD TYPE BARREL LENGTH
mm (inches)
UNIT MASS
kg (lb)
MATERIAL TEMPERATURE RATING
°C (°F)
VN20SPN-50 20 (¾) NPT 56 (2.2) 0.040 (0.09) PA−6 −40 (−40) to 80 (176)
VN20SPR-50 20 (¾) R 56 (2.2) 0.040 (0.09) PA−6 −40 (−40) to 80 (176)
VN20SPN-100 20 (¾) NPT 104 (4.1) 0.065 (0.14) PA−6 −40 (−40) to 80 (176)
VN20SPR-100 20 (¾) R 104 (4.1) 0.065 (0.14) PA−6 −40 (−40) to 80 (176)
VN25SPN-50 25 (1) NPT 56 (2.2) 0.040 (0.09) PA−6 −40 (−40) to 80 (176)
VN25SPR-50 25 (1) R 56 (2.2) 0.040 (0.09) PA−6 −40 (−40) to 80 (176)
VN25SPN-100 25 (1) NPT 104 (4.1) 0.065 (0.14) PA−6 −40 (−40) to 80 (176)
VN25SPR-100 25 (1) R 104 (4.1) 0.065 (0.14) PA−6 −40 (−40) to 80 (176)